
YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CUP*

SUPERCAR*

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 35 Ivars JOELIS Jekabpils, LV ROADS Mitsubishi Space Star 20 12 32 2 20 15 35 1 18 10 28 3 18 10 28 3 19 10 29 3 15 5 20 7 172
2 24 Bruno BLUMBERGS Riga, Base Motion Racing Hyundai i20 17 5 22 7 19 12 31 2 19 12 31 2 15 15 6 14 3 17 9 116
3 25 Marcis MARTINOVS Kuldiga, MKM Motorsport Peugeot 208 WRX 19 15 34 1 16 7 23 5 20 15 35 1 92
4 11 Arvo KASK Estonia, Yellow Racing Mitsubishi Evo 6 15 6 21 6 20 15 35 1 16 7 23 5 79
5 55 Paulius PLESKOVAS Lithuania, TSK Baltijos Sportas Ford Fiesta 20 15 35 1 17 7 24 5 59
6 81 Ronalds BALDINS Valmiera, 81 racing Ford Focus 20 12 32 2 12 10 22 3 54
7 23 Mart TIKKERBAR Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport Peugeot 208 RX 16 8 24 4 17 6 23 6 47
8 88 Kevin ALLIK Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport Mitsubishi Evo 6 18 12 30 2 11 4 15 8 45
9 50 Vilmantas PADEGIMAS Lithuania, Izotono Sportas VW Golf 18 10 28 3 17 17 4 45

10 7 Aivis EGLE Tukums, PROSPEED Mitsubishi Space Star 19 15 34 1 34
11 9 Ivo TRAUBERGS Matisi, Rencenu Autoklubs/ TAMM RacingFord Fiesta RX 19 12 31 2 31
12 15 Raini ROOMETS Estonia, - Skoda Fabia RR 18 10 28 3 28
13 77 Edvards EGLE Tukums, PROSPEED Mitsubishi Evo RX 18 8 26 4 26
14 99 Paulius SNIUKAS Lithuania, Musa Cross VW Golf 17 8 25 4 25
15 71 Aldis KASPAROVICS Marupe, AK VW Beetle Cup 16 7 23 5 23
16 111 Jorens Viktors IKERS Riga, Base Motion Racing Renault Clio 14 8 22 4 22
17 69 Siim SUNDEMA Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport Ford Fiesta 13 0 13 10 13

*

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

XTREME*

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 66 Janis BAUMANIS Tukums, Hornet Factory Racing Team Hornet R1 19 10 29 3 19 15 34 1 19 12 31 2 20 15 35 1 13 10 23 3 118
2 55 Matas ZAVARSKIS Lithuania, Hornet Factory Racing Team Hornet R1 17 8 25 4 20 10 30 3 18 8 26 4 17 8 25 4 9 0 9 12 85
3 15 Teet VARE Estonia, P-Tech P-Tech Extreme 20 15 35 1 16 6 22 6 18 6 24 6 81
4 91 Andre KIIL Estonia, Kiil Racing P-Tech Extreme 15 0 15 8 18 12 30 2 20 15 35 1 80
5 7 Ragnar KALJUSTE Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport P-Tech Extreme 19 7 26 5 15 3 18 9 44
6 85 Miks OZOLINS Tukums, Hornet Factory Racing Team Hornet R1 13 5 18 7 16 7 23 5 41
7 93 Maciej LASKOWSKI Poland, Laskowski Motorsport Speedcar Xtreme 20 15 35 1 35
8 108 Armin RAAG Estonia, Raag Motors P-Tech Extreme 19 12 31 2 31
9 11 Rihards DAINIS Cesis, - P-Tech Extreme 18 12 30 2 30

10 9 Alar ALLIK Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport P-Tech Extreme 14 5 19 7 11 0 11 11 30
11 20 Oskars ZAKITIS Kekava, Animal Racing Team Hornet R1 17 10 27 3 27
12 13 Sander SEPP Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport Speedcar Xtreme 15 10 25 3 25
13 63 Roberts RUMBENIEKS Valmiera, OC Racing Semog Bravo 18 12 30 2 16 7 23 5 23
14 70 Lucas ORAV Estonia, SPEEDCAR ESTONIA Speedcar Wonder 14 8 22 4 22
15 17 Kristo KUTT Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport P-Tech Extreme 16 6 22 6 22
16 81 Ronalds BALDINS Valmiera, 81 Racing MKM Speedcar Wonder 17 5 22 7 22
17 33 Arnis ODINS Jaunmarupe, OC Racing P-Tech Extreme 14 7 21 5 21
18 69 Radek TYPA Poland, Warmiński Auto moto KLub Speedcar Wonder 15 6 21 6 21
19 51 Adam MILAN Poland, Laskowski Motorsport Speedcar Xtreme 14 0 14 7 14
20 133 Niks APFELBAUMS Ventspils, - P-Tech Extreme 10 4 14 8 14
21 4 Tonu PEEK Estonia, JP Racing P-Tech Extreme 12 0 12 10 12
22 777 Keivo KOIV Estonia, Tikkri Motorsport P-Tech Extreme 8 0 8 13 8
23 199 Endijs CINCIUSS Ventspils, - Semog Bravo 7 0 7 14 7
23 106 Guntis SALMINS Valka, - P-Tech Extreme 6 0 6 15 6

*

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BMW RX 3000

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 73 Kristaps KRONBERGS Alsunga, MKM Motorsports BMW Coupe RX 19 15 34 1 20 15 35 1 19 15 34 1 19 12 31 2 18 6 24 6 17 12 29 2 187
2 21 Adrians APSITIS Jelgava, - BMW E36 18 12 30 2 18 6 24 6 15 7 22 5 17 10 27 3 8 8 13 20 7 27 5 138
3 5 Janis OLLE Ropazi, Sky Power BMW E36 17 3 20 9 11 11 11 16 10 26 3 20 15 35 1 20 15 35 1 7 0 7 15 134
4 11 Lukas SIDABRAS Lithuania, Izotono Sportas BMW E36 20 7 27 5 19 3 22 9 17 8 25 4 13 13 10 12 4 16 8 19 8 27 4 130
5 99 Raivis GALVINS Aizkraukle, EISSRACING BMW RX 15 8 23 4 17 4 21 8 20 12 32 2 18 6 24 6 6 6 15 18 5 23 7 129
6 52 Kaspars FRICSONS Krustkalni, AIX Motorsport BMW Coupe RX 16 6 22 6 15 10 25 3 18 3 21 9 16 7 23 5 13 10 23 3 10 0 10 13 124
7 96 Helmuts BARTKEVICS Ropazi, SKY POWER BMW M1 0 0 21 13 5 18 7 9 9 12 5 5 16 17 12 29 2 15 10 25 3 86
8 13 Dailis JANSONS Alsunga, - BMW RX 320 14 10 24 3 7 7 15 11 11 10 14 4 18 8 3 3 18 0 0 0 24 63
9 88 Armands DUDINS Kuldīga, MDT Motorsport BMW E46 13 5 18 7 12 6 18 6 9 3 12 9 6 3 9 9 57
10 32 Viktors ELLERS Grobina, MDT Motorsport BMW E36 5 5 16 10 10 12 19 7 26 5 14 0 14 10 55
11 69 Ilgonis GRENS Jaunmarupe, AIX Motorsport BMW RX3000 11 11 10 10 10 12 13 4 17 8 11 11 11 5 0 5 16 54
12 87 Gatis KEZIKS Valmiera, Rencenu Autoklubs BMW E36 3 3 18 14 8 22 4 8 8 13 12 8 20 4 0 0 0 22 53
13 76 Marta STARKA Riga, Sk Garkalne Racing BMW E81 12 4 16 8 8 8 14 2 2 19 15 5 20 7 2 0 2 19 48
14 42 Martins JEKABSONS Alsunga, - BMW 325 0 0 22 6 12 18 2 14 5 19 7 7 7 14 0 44
15 75 Maris ZADINANS Dzidrinas, - BMW E46 8 8 13 9 9 13 3 3 18 4 4 17 15 5 20 7 0 0 0 27 44
16 88 Sander ROOSIMAA Estonia, Yellow Racing BMW E36 16 8 24 4 12 4 16 8 40
17 10 Ignas PETREIKIS Lithuania, Emsport BMW E36 6 6 15 16 7 23 5 7 7 14 0 36
18 15 Ralfs JANSONS Alsunga, - BMW 325 1 1 20 5 5 16 6 6 15 6 6 15 5 5 16 13 0 13 11 36
19 83 Edmunds ERGLIS Ropaži, EE Motorsport BMW E82 0 0 23 4 4 17 1 1 20 9 3 12 9 10 10 12 8 0 8 14 35
20 16 Edgars VALEINIS Marupe, BmParts BMW Compact 5 5 16 12 12 10 4 4 17 8 8 13 4 4 17 1 0 1 20 34
21 82 Martins MURASKA Smiltene, AIX Motorsport BMW E30 RX 9 15 24 1 24
22 81 Ronalds BALDINS Valmiera, 81 Racing MKM BMW E46 16 6 22 6 22
23 55 Andris KRIEVINS Jaunmarupe, OC Racing BMW E81 2 2 19 10 10 11 4 0 4 17 16
24 91 Kristaps DAUGELLO Jekabpils, Meksports BMW F22 9 9 12 7 7 14 0 16
25 33 Janis LAPSA Valmiera, - BMW E36 14 14 10 0 14
26 3 Mirell HINTSER Estonia, Yellow Racing BMW E30 11 11 11 0 0 0 26 11
27 18 Mait BUDDELL Estonia, TAMM Racing BMW E46 11 0 11 12 11

28 61 Dainis VALEINIS Marupe, BmParts BMW 330i E36 10 10 11 0 10
29 77 Edvards EGLE Tukums, PROSPEED BMW RX 7 7 14 0 7
30 9 Aleksejs KREIPANS Aizkraukle, EISSRACING BMW RX 4 4 17 0 4
31 7 Renee POHL Estonia, AIX Motorsport BMW Compact RX 3 0 3 18 3
32 44 Raitis DZENIS Ropazi, RG motorsport BMW E36 0 0 24 0 0 0 21 0
33 70 Janis BERGS Riga, RALLYCROSS.LV BMW E92 0 0 0 23 0
34 66 Janis BALINS Kalngale, - BMW E46 0 0 0 25 0

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPER 2000

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 14 Lenards Patriks LEPSIS Garkalne, Sk Garkalne Racing Toyota Celica 20 15 35 1 16 10 26 3 20 12 32 2 20 15 35 1 20 15 35 1 20 15 35 1 198
2 8 Janis SAULITE Ogresgals, Wulko Racing Opel Astra 13 6 19 6 17 15 32 1 18 10 28 3 19 8 27 4 16 12 28 2 19 12 31 2 165
3 94 Ivo GABRANS Sigulda, Kavita V Racing VW Polo 19 12 31 2 18 7 25 5 16 8 24 4 17 10 27 3 18 6 24 6 18 4 22 8 153
4 71 Kristaps KASPAROVICS Marupe, Neiksans Rallysport VW Beetle Cup 18 5 23 7 12 12 24 2 19 15 34 1 18 12 30 2 19 0 19 8 9 0 9 12 139
5 11 Jorens Viktors IKERS Riga, Base Motions Racing Renault Clio 15 4 19 8 20 3 23 9 17 7 24 5 13 5 18 7 15 7 22 5 16 6 22 6 128
6 79 Mindaugas SIDABRAS Lithuania, Izotono Sportas Honda Civic Type-R 14 8 22 4 13 5 18 7 13 13 10 14 7 21 5 17 0 17 7 12 8 20 4 111
7 88 Mantas SIDABRAS Lithuania, Izotono Sportas Honda Civic Type-R 16 10 26 3 14 4 18 8 14 6 20 6 13 8 21 4 17 7 24 5 109
8 38 Varis ZENTINS Saldus, Viraza Z Honda Civic 17 7 24 5 19 8 27 4 15 5 20 7 16 3 19 9 90
9 40 Rokas JAKUBAUSKAS Lithuania, ASK VILKYCIAI Opel Corsa 12 0 12 9 11 11 10 12 0 12 9 15 6 21 6 15 5 20 7 76

10 83 Gintautas NORKUS Lithuania, Sake Vilkaviskio Greitis VW Golf 10 10 11 11 11 11 12 4 16 8 14 10 24 3 10 0 10 11 71
11 69 Mareks ASERINS Marupe, SK Volvozari Honda Civic Type R 14 10 24 3 24
12 68 Devids KOSTINS Aizkraukle, MEGATRANS VW Golf 11 11 10 11 0 11 10 22
13 21 Janis MISCENKO Aizkraukle, Misha_garage VW Polo 15 6 21 6 21
14 24 Zenonas BARTKEVICIUS Lithuania, Musa Kross VW Golf 11 11 10 10 10 11 21
15 15 Olafs EZERTEVS Ropaži , Skypower Opel Astra 13 3 16 9 16
16 23 Ligitas KORDUSAS Lithuania, NG Racing Team VW Golf 10 4 14 8 14

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPER 1600*

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts
Fin. 
Pts.

Total Pos. Q pts
Fin. 
Pts.

Total
Pos
.

Q pts
Fin. 
Pts.

Total Pos. Q pts
Fin. 
Pts.

Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 21 Audrius KRAGAS Lithuania, NTeam Skoda Fabia 18 15 33 1 18 12 30 2 19 12 31 2 20 12 32 2 126
2 22 Rytis GURKLYS Lithuania, NG Racing Team Skoda Fabia 20 8 28 4 20 0 20 7 20 15 35 1 19 15 34 1 117
3 53 Valdas MIKUZIS Lithuania, ASK VILKYCIAI Renault Twingo 20 15 35 1 17 10 27 3 19 15 34 1 17 10 27 3 18 10 28 3 116
4 41 Andreas AULIK Estonia, Ligur Racing Renault Twingo 19 12 31 2 17 7 24 5 15 6 21 6 17 8 25 4 101
5 32 Albert Ako KOKK Estonia, Ligur Racing Skoda Fabia 19 12 31 2 19 12 31 2 15 6 21 6 14 8 22 4 14 14 7 16 7 23 5 80
6 27 Mikhel PAJO Estonia, Erki Sport Opel Corsa 16 7 23 5 14 6 20 6 43
7 51 Modris ZENTINS Saldus, Viraza Z Honda Civic 18 10 28 3 20 15 35 1 14 5 19 7 15 6 21 6 40
8 13 Kestutis SKIEZGILAS Lithuania, ASK Zaibas Honda Civic 16 7 23 5 13 13 8 36
9 26 Zydrunas SARKUNAS Lithuania, EMsport Honda Civic 16 10 26 3 26

10 47 Andre KURG Estonia, Reinsalu Sport Skoda Fabia 18 8 26 4 26
11 55 Juris NARUBINS Ozolnieki, - VW Polo 15 5 20 7 20

*

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

LADA RX

No. St. No. Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 44 Andris KRASTINS Riga, - LADA 2106 19 15 34 1 20 15 35 1 20 12 32 2 17 15 32 1 17 6 23 6 18 12 30 2 186
2 18 Niks MEZINS Mārupe, - LADA 2107 20 6 26 6 19 12 31 2 19 10 29 3 19 5 24 7 18 10 28 3 20 15 35 1 173
3 24 Rolands BRUZANS Snepele, MKM Motorsport LADA 2105 14 12 26 2 18 10 28 3 18 15 33 1 16 8 24 4 19 15 34 1 19 8 27 4 172
4 12 Andrejs LAJEVSKIS Ropazi, - LADA 2107 16 5 21 7 15 8 23 4 17 6 23 6 18 7 25 5 20 12 32 2 17 7 24 5 148
5 81 Emilija LEBEDEVA Aizkraukle, Eissracing LADA 2106 15 7 22 5 17 7 24 5 16 8 24 4 14 6 20 6 15 7 22 5 15 6 21 6 133
6 8 Klavs NIKOLOVSKIS Kuldiga, MDT motorsport LADA 2106 17 10 27 3 15 7 22 5 15 10 25 3 14 5 19 7 93
7 86 Kristaps KAPACS Naukseni, OC Racing LADA 2105 20 12 32 2 16 10 26 3 58
8 33 Vadims DARASKEVICS Riga, - LADA 2106 18 8 26 4 16 8 24 4 50
9 35 Edgars LIEPINS Nereta, - LADA 2105 16 6 22 6 22

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CUP*

YARIS 1300

No. St. No. Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 121 Ricards LAUKSTEINS Talsi, - Toyota Yaris 19 12 31 2 20 15 35 1 20 10 30 3 20 15 35 1 19 10 29 3 19 15 34 1 194
2 128 Kristo MURU Estonia, Ligur Racing Toyota Yaris 20 15 35 1 19 12 31 2 19 12 31 2 19 12 31 2 20 12 32 2 20 10 30 3 190
3 110 Nikita ILJIN Lithuania, ASK VILKYCIAI Toyota Yaris 18 10 28 3 18 15 33 1 17 10 27 3 18 15 33 1 18 12 30 2 151
4 123 Henrijs MURNIEKS Ventspils, Wullko Racing Toyota Yaris 17 8 25 4 18 8 26 4 17 8 25 4 17 8 25 4 101

*

Rīga, BKSB
1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

YARIS 1000

No.
St. 
No.

Driver City/Country, Team Make, Model Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos. Q pts Fin. Pts. Total Pos.
Points 
total

Pos.

1 44 Toms BUMBIERS Bauska, KTB Racing Team Toyota Yaris 20 8 28 4 16 10 26 3 15 12 27 2 17 10 27 3 20 12 32 2 18 12 30 2 170
2 17 Roberts PURMALIS Carnikava, Intercars V13V17 Toyota Yaris 16 10 26 3 17 7 24 5 17 7 24 5 20 15 35 1 18 6 24 6 20 15 35 1 168
3 50 Kernius SULINSKAS Lithuania, ASK Vilkaviskio Greitis Toyota Yaris 18 15 33 1 20 12 32 2 11 10 21 3 18 12 30 2 16 3 19 9 13 7 20 5 155
4 26 Darvidas SARKUNAS Lithuania, Emsport Toyota Yaris 11 11 11 18 15 33 1 20 15 35 1 4 4 17 19 15 34 1 11 0 11 9 128
5 58 Katrina KLESCEVSKA Jekabpils, Wullko Racing Toyota Yaris 15 3 18 9 13 13 10 10 10 11 14 8 22 4 10 5 15 7 14 10 24 3 102
6 21 Martins DREIBE* Riga, SK Garkalne Racing Toyota Yaris 5 5 16 19 5 24 7 12 8 20 4 13 3 16 9 12 7 19 5 19 5 24 7 101
7 9 Valts Ernests JANSONS Ventspils, - Toyota Yaris 12 5 17 7 6 6 15 16 3 19 9 15 4 19 8 14 4 18 8 9 9 12 88
8 71 Peteris NEBARS Vecpiebalga, KNautosprint Toyota Yaris 6 7 13 5 10 8 18 4 9 9 12 19 5 24 7 9 9 12 12 12 10 85
9 66 Magnuss BAUMANIS Tukums, Baumanu motorsports Toyota Yaris 19 12 31 2 14 4 18 8 3 3 18 16 6 22 6 5 5 16 3 3 18 82
10 24 Jekabs MARTINOVS Kuldiga, AIX Motorsport Toyota Yaris 19 5 24 7 11 11 11 13 13 10 17 4 21 8 69
11 88 Germantas GELEZINIS Lithuania, Izotono Sportas Toyota Yaris 8 8 14 12 12 11 14 14 10 10 7 17 5 11 11 11 7 7 14 69
12 25 Hanna MURNIECE Pope, Wullko Racing Toyota Yaris 13 6 19 6 8 6 14 6 8 8 13 9 9 12 8 8 13 10 10 11 68
13 33 Karlis MATUZONIS Bauska, KTB Racing Team Toyota Yaris 3 3 18 7 7 14 13 4 17 8 12 12 10 17 10 27 3 1 1 20 67
14 7 Jokubas BAGDANAVICIUS Lithuania, Kupiskio auto-moto sportas Toyota Yaris 17 4 21 8 15 3 18 9 18 6 24 6 4 4 17 67
15 32 Albert Ako KOKK Estonia, Ligur Racing Toyota Yaris 15 8 23 4 16 6 22 6 45
16 69 Paulius DANILEVICIUS Lithuania, Ekrosas Toyota Yaris 9 9 13 9 9 13 6 6 15 6 6 15 6 6 15 5 5 16 41
17 23 Martynas MICKUS* Lithuania, ASK Vilkaviskio Greitis Toyota Yaris 10 10 12 5 5 16 5 5 16 8 8 13 7 7 14 8 8 13 38
18 80 Ruudi REINUMAGI Estonia, Racing Academy Toyota Yaris 14 14 10 11 11 12 7 7 14 32
19 3 Klavs ZVAGINS Irsi, - Toyota Yaris 7 7 14 15 8 23 4 30
20 81 Artis PLATACIS Riga, - Toyota Yaris 7 7 15 5 5 16 6 6 15 18
21 19 Radvilas ZALTAUSKAS Lithuania, Kupiskio auto-moto sportas Toyota Yaris 4 4 17 4 4 17 2 2 19 10

*

Rīga, BKSB

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 11.08.24. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAMS

Nr.
Team No. Driver Class Pts

Best 2 
Total

Pos Pts
Best 2 
Total

Pos Pts
Best 2 
Total

Pos Pts
Best 2 
Total

Pos Pts
Best 2 
Total

Pos Pts
Best 2 
Total

Pos Points total Pos.

24 Jekabs MARTINOVS YARIS 1000 24 7 11 11 13 10 21 8
73 Kristaps KRONBERGS BMW RX 3000 34 1 35 1 34 1 31 2 24 6 29 2
24 Rolands BRUZANS LADA RX 26 2 28 3 33 1 24 4 34 1 27 4

60 63 67 55 58 56

14 Lenards Patriks LEPSIS SUPER 2000 35 1 26 3 32 2 35 1 35 1 35 1
76 Marta STARKA BMW RX 3000 16 8 8 14 2 19 20 7 2 19
21 Martins DREIBE YARIS 1000 5 16 24 7 20 4 16 9 19 5 24 7

51 50 52 55 54 59

12 Andrejs LAJEVSKIS LADA RX 21 7 23 4 23 6 25 5 32 2 24 5

5 Janis OLLE BMW RX 3000 20 9 11 11 26 3 35 1 35 1 7 15
96 Helmuts BARTKEVICS BMW RX 3000 0 21 18 7 9 12 5 16 29 2 25 3

41 41 49 60 67 49

71 Peteris NEBARS YARIS 1000 13 5 18 4 9 12 24 7 9 12 12 10
71 Kristaps KASPAROVICS SUPER 2000 23 7 24 2 34 1 30 2 19 8 9 12
99 Raivis GALVINS BMW RX 3000 23 4 21 8 32 2 24 6 6 15 23 7

46 45 66 54 28 35

25 Hanna MURNIECE YARIS 1000 19 6 14 6 8 13 9 12 8 13 10 11
58 Katrina KLESCEVSKA YARIS 1000 18 7 13 10 10 11 22 4 15 7 24 3

8 Janis SAULITE SUPER 2000 19 6 32 1 28 3 27 4 28 2 31 2
38 46 38 49 43 55

10 Ignas PETREIKIS BMW RX 3000 6 15 23 5 7 14
26 Darvidas SARKUNAS YARIS 1000 11 11 33 1 35 1 4 17 34 1 11 9

17 56 42 4 34 11

24 Bruno BLUMBERGS SUPERCAR* 22 7 31 2 31 2 15 6

11 Jorens Viktors IKERS SUPER 2000 19 8 23 9 24 5 18 7 22 5 22 6

19 23 24 18 20 22

* Article 24.4 of Sporting Regulations

7
Base Motion 

Racing

SKY POWER

307

5 Wullko Racing
269

126

6 Emsport

4
Neiksans 
Rallysport

274

1 MKM Motorsport

2 SK Garkalne racing
321

3

Lithuania, Vilkyčiai

6th Round 15.09.24.
Rīga, BKSB

5th Round 11.08.24.

164

359

1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni

4th Round 14.07.24.

Bauska, MūsaLithuania, Vilkyčiai

3rd Round 30.06.24.

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024



YEAR 2024
LATVIAN LITHUANIAN RALLYCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

Juniors*

No. St. No. Driver Class No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
No. Of 
Starters

Position JC Pts
Points 
total

Pos.

1 44 Toms BUMBIERS YARIS 1000 18 4 15 16 3 14 18 2 17 17 3 15 16 2 15 20 2 19 95
2 21 Adrians APSITIS BMW RX 3000 24 2 23 17 6 12 20 5 16 17 3 15 18 13 6 27 5 23 95
3 17 Roberts PURMALIS YARIS 1000 18 3 16 16 5 12 18 5 14 17 1 17 16 6 11 20 1 20 90
4 50 Kernius SULINSKAS YARIS 1000 18 1 18 16 2 15 18 3 16 17 2 16 16 9 8 20 5 16 89
5 26 Darvidas SARKUNAS YARIS 1000 18 11 8 16 1 16 18 1 18 17 17 1 16 1 16 20 9 12 71
6 58 Katrina KLESCEVSKA YARIS 1000 18 9 10 16 10 7 18 11 8 17 4 14 16 7 10 20 3 18 67
7 21 Martins DREIBE YARIS 1000 18 16 3 16 7 10 18 4 15 17 9 9 16 5 12 20 7 14 63
8 71 Peteris NEBARS YARIS 1000 18 5 14 16 4 13 18 12 7 17 7 11 16 12 5 20 10 11 61
9 9 Valts Ernests JANSONS YARIS 1000 18 7 12 16 15 2 18 9 10 17 8 10 16 8 9 20 12 9 52

10 25 Hanna MURNIECE YARIS 1000 18 6 13 16 6 11 18 13 6 17 12 6 16 13 4 20 11 10 50
11 88 Germantas GELEZINIS YARIS 1000 18 14 5 16 11 6 18 10 9 17 5 13 16 11 6 20 14 7 46
12 66 Magnuss BAUMANIS YARIS 1000 18 2 17 16 8 9 18 18 1 17 6 12 16 16 1 20 18 3 43
13 24 Jekabs MARTINOVS YARIS 1000 18 7 12 17 11 7 16 10 7 20 8 13 39
14 33 Karlis MATUZONIS YARIS 1000 18 18 1 16 14 3 18 8 11 17 10 8 16 3 14 20 20 1 38
15 7 Jokubas BAGDANAVICIUS YARIS 1000 18 8 11 16 9 8 18 6 13 20 17 4 36
16 42 Martins JEKABSONS BMW RX 3000 24 22 0 17 2 16 20 7 14 17 14 4 34
17 15 Ralfs JANSONS BMW RX 3000 24 20 1 17 16 2 20 15 6 17 15 3 18 16 3 27 11 17 32
18 23 Martynas MICKUS YARIS 1000 18 12 7 16 16 1 18 16 3 17 13 5 16 14 3 20 13 8 27
19 69 Paulius DANILEVICIUS YARIS 1000 18 13 6 16 13 4 18 15 4 17 15 3 16 15 2 20 16 5 24
20 80 Ruudi REINUMAGI YARIS 1000 18 10 9 16 12 5 18 14 5 19
21 81 Emilija LEBEDEVA LADA RX 7 5 3 6 5 2 6 4 3 7 6 2 6 5 2 7 6 2 14
22 81 Artis PLATACIS YARIS 1000 18 15 4 17 16 2 20 15 6 12
23 32 Albert Ako KOKK SUPER 1600 3 2 0 2 2 0 7 6 2 7 4 4 8 7 2 7 5 3 11
24 19 Radvilas ZALTAUSKAS YARIS 1000 18 17 2 18 17 2 20 19 2 6
25 121 Ricards LAUKSTEINS YARIS 1300 2 2 0 3 1 0 4 3 0 4 1 0 4 3 0 4 1 0 0
26 128 Kristo MURU YARIS 1300 2 1 0 3 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 2 0 4 3 0 0
27 110 Nikita ILJIN YARIS 1300 3 3 0 4 1 0 4 3 0 4 1 0 4 2 0 0
28 123 Henrijs MURNIEKS YARIS 1300 4 4 0 4 4 0 4 4 0 4 4 0 0

* Points are distributed according to LVLTRX Regulations

Rīga, BKSB
1st Round 05.05.24. 2nd Round 19.05.24. 3rd Round 30.06.24. 4th Round 14.07.24. 5th Round 06.08.23. 6th Round 15.09.24.

Rīga, BKSB Jēkabpils, Baroni Lithuania, Vilkyčiai Bauska, Mūsa Vilkyciai, Lithuania

precizējumu gadījumā sazinieties ar info@rallycross.lv
in case of questions contact info@rallycross.lv 9/15/2024


